
126 800.558.8565  | 414.902.6400 

Model #413 
Regular Style

Model #415
Fold-up Style 

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 4 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  Lake-Glide® Casters: 4" (102) ea. - All swivel, 2 with brake.

Food Carrier boxes For room serviCe tables | STAINLESS STEEL

Freight Class: 70
ships in: 4 days or less!

*Model #113 only, specify 115 or 230 VAC. Temperature will cycle between 160º F and 200º F  Product can be shipped FedEx Ground or UPS. 
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Model Description

Overall Size Case Weight 
Lbs (Kg)

Case Cube 
Cu. Ft. (m3W L H

Regular Style
412 Round Table

40" (1016)
Gray Sand
laminate

Leaves Up

Leaves Down

40"
(1016

22-1/4" 
(565

40"
1016
40"

1016

30”
762)
30" 

762)

51 (23.1) 25.9 (1.0)

413 Square Table
36" (914)
Gray Sand
laminate

Leaves Up

Leaves Down

36"
(914

22-1/4"
(565

36"
914
36"
914

30"
762)
30"

762)

52 (23.5) 19.8 (.77)

Fold-up Style
415 Round Table

Folds in Middle
40" (1016)
Gray Sand
laminate

Leaves Up

Leaves Down

Folded
Position

40"
(1016

22-1/4" 
(565
14"

(356

40"
1016
40"

1016
40"

1016

30"
762)
30"

762)
37"

940)

55 (24.9) 25.9 (1.0)

416 Square Table
Folds in Middle

36" (914)
Gray Sand
laminate

Leaves Up

Leaves Down

Folded 
Position

36"
(914

22-1/4"
(565
14"

(356

36"
914
36"
914
36"
914

30"
762)
30"

762)
37"

940)

56 (25.4) 19.8 (.77)

Model Heat Source

Shelf Description Overall Size Case Weight 
Lbs (Kg)

Case Cube 
Cu. Ft. (m3)# of Clearance W L H

112 Solid fuel
canister 3 4-1/2"

(114)
13-1/4"

(337
15"
381

22"
559) 30 (13.6) 4.6 (.2)

113 Electrical
element 3 4-1/2"

(114)
13-1/4"

(337
15"
381

22"
559) 39 (17.7) 4.6 (.2)

eleCtriCal sPeCiFiCations* 
115 vaC: 300 W 2.6 a

Includes NEMA 5-15P molded vinyl plug.

230 vaC: 300 W 1.3 a

Includes NEMA 6-15P molded vinyl plug.

room serviCe tables | LAMINATE

• Gray Sand laminate over durable plywood creates a scratch and burn
resistant top, remains clean and attractive for long use. 

• Full-length piano hinges securely hold leaves for added strength and capacity
• Tables accommodate one or two Lakeside food carrier boxes (also

accommodates most other brands of food carrier boxes)
• Regular style features smooth-sliding hardwood pull-out supports to

add sturdiness to drop leaves
• Fold-Up style saves valuable storage space

• Perforated, removable shelves (3) allow even
distribution of heat

• Durable stainless steel material retains heat better
• Choose solid fuel or quicker electrical heat source
• Fits most brands of room service tables
• Model 113 is fully insulated

This table easily stores and transports for serving meals with style at anytime. 

These convenient carrier boxes hold food at safe temperatures for transport.

ACCESSORIES: (SEE BELOW)
• Food Carrier Boxes

FINISHES (PAGE 125):
• GROUP 2 solid and textured laminate

• GROUP 3 custom laminate

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 
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