



eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

ROOM SERVICE TABLES | LAMINATE

This table easily stores and transports for serving meals with style at anytime.

- Gray Sand laminate over durable plywood creates a scratch and burn resistant top, remains clean and attractive for long use.
- Full-length piano hinges securely hold leaves for added strength and capacity
- Tables accommodate one or two Lakeside food carrier boxes (also accommodates most other brands of food carrier boxes)
- Regular style features smooth-sliding hardwood pull-out supports to add sturdiness to drop leaves
- Fold-Up style saves valuable storage space





ACCESSORIES: (SEE BELOW)

• Food Carrier Boxes

FINISHES (PAGE 125):

- GROUP 2 solid and textured laminate
- GROUP 3 custom laminate



Freight Class: 125

							Ships in: 4 days or less
Model	Description	Overall Size				Case Weight	Case Cube
			W	L	Н	Lbs (Kg)	Cu. Ft. (m³
Regular Style							
412	Round Table 40" (1016) Gray Sand Iaminate	Leaves Up Leaves Down	40" (1016 22-1/4" (565	40" 1016 40" 1016	30" 762) 30" 762)	51 (23.1)	25.9 (1.0)
413	Square Table 36" (914) Gray Sand Iaminate	Leaves Up Leaves Down	36" (914 22-1/4" (565	36" 914 36" 914	30" 762) 30" 762)	52 (23.5)	19.8 (.77)
Fold-up Style							
415	Round Table Folds in Middle 40" (1016) Gray Sand Iaminate	Leaves Up Leaves Down Folded Position	40" (1016 22-1/4" (565 14" (356	40" 1016 40" 1016 40" 1016	30" 762) 30" 762) 37" 940)	55 (24.9)	25.9 (1.0)
416	Square Table Folds in Middle 36" (914) Gray Sand Iaminate	Leaves Up Leaves Down Folded Position	36" (914 22-1/4" (565 14" (356	36" 914 36" 914 36" 914	30" 762) 30" 762) 37" 940)	56 (25.4)	19.8 (.77)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 4" (102) ea. - All swivel, 2 with brake.

FOOD CARRIER BOXES FOR ROOM SERVICE TABLES | STAINLESS STEEL

These convenient carrier boxes hold food at safe temperatures for transport.

- Perforated, removable shelves (3) allow even distribution of heat
- Durable stainless steel material retains heat better
- · Choose solid fuel or quicker electrical heat source
- Fits most brands of room service tables
- · Model 113 is fully insulated

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS* 115 VAC: 300 W

Includes NEMA 5-15P molded vinyl plug. 300 W

Includes NEMA 6-15P molded vinyl plug.



		Shelf Description		Overall Size			Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	Heat Source	# of	Clearance	W	L	Н	Lbs (Kg)	Cu. Ft. (m³)
112	Solid fuel canister	3	4-1/2" (114)	13-1/4" (337	15" 381	22" 559)	30 (13.6)	4.6 (.2)
113	Electrical element	3	4-1/2" (114)	13-1/4" (337	15" 381	22" 559)	39 (17.7)	4.6 (.2)

*Model #113 only, specify 115 or 230 VAC. Temperature will cycle between 160° F and 200° F Product can be shipped FedEx Ground or UPS.